OCT2022 NTDT VARSITY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
01
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Practice 3:45-5
Tryouts 4-6pm Practice 3:45-6 Scroun g Practice 3:45-6
NF Main Gym Scroun ge Parent Meeting Scroun ge
5-5:45

30 31

No Practice




NOV2022 NTDT VARSITY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
01 02 03 04 05
No Practice Practice 4-6 Practice 4-6 Practice 3:45-6
NF Gym 1&2 NF Gym 3 Scrounge
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
Practice 3:45-6 No Practice Practice 4-6 Practice 4-6 Practice 12-2
Scrounge NF Gym TBD NF Gym TBD NF Gym TBD
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Competition @ | Practice 3:45-6 Practice 4-6 Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Friendsgiving |Competition @
Andrew High Scrounge Winnetka G109 Scrounge Scrounge 5:30-7:30pm Deerfield High
School School
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Practice 3:45-6 No Practice No Practice No Practice
Scrounge Thanksgiving

27

28

29

30

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge
*Picture Day*

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge




DEC2022 NTDT VARSITY

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

01

02

03

Boys vs. Maine

Practice 3:45-6 South
Scrounge 7:00pm
NF Campus
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
Girls vs. GBS
Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 7:00pm
Scrounge Scrounge Scrounge Scrounge NF Campus

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Girls & Boys vs.

Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Evanston No Practice
Scrounge Scrounge Scrounge @Northwestern
5:30 &7:30pm
No Practice No Practice No Practice No Practice No Practice

To Be Determined

** Secret Santa

*Banquet




JAN2023 NTDT VARSITY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
No Practice No Practice No Practice No Practice No Practice
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
TBD Girls
Practice 3:45-6 | Practice 3:45-6 | Practice 3:45-6 |Competition @ | Basketballvs.  |Competition @
Scrounge Scrounge Scrounge GBN Maine South Palatine
NF Campus

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Sectionals
Competition @
Deerfield

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

State
Competition @
Bloomington

State
Competition @
Bloomington

29

30

31

Girls vs. Payton
HS 6:30pm

NF Campus

Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge

To Be Determined

** Secret Santa
*Banquet




FEB2023 NTDT VARSITY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
01 02 03 04
Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6
Scrounge Scrounge
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Practice 3:45-6 Boys vs. GBN
Scrounge Scrounge Scrounge Scrounge 7:00pm
NF Campus
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Boys vs. Niles
Practice 3:45-6 North
Scrounge 7:00pm
NF Campus
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

To Be Determined

** Secret Santa

*Banquet




